
Overall Victor Ludorum 

Rank Points Club

1 284 WRC Wallingford Rowing Club

2 193 WBS The Windsor Boys' School Boat Club
3 148 CCS Claires Court School Boat Club
4 136 LEE Leeds Rowing Club
5 124 MAR Marlow Rowing Club
6 104 SWP Sir William Perkins's School Rowing Club
7 100 HPY Hartpury University & College Boat Club
8 90 HER Hereford Rowing Club

90 ASR Aberdeen Schools Rowing Association
10 75 HEN Henley Rowing Club
11 64 TRT Trent Rowing Club
12 61 TSS Tideway Scullers School
13 59 NUN Nottingham and Union Rowing Club
14 56 SGC St George's College Boat Club
15 52 BAU Bath University Boat Club

52 SWB Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club
52 GGA Glasgow Academy Rowing Club
52 GMS Great Marlow School Boat Club

19 51 GWC George Watsons College RC
20 50 BAE Barn Elms Rowing Club
21 48 TRC Thames Rowing Club

48 RBL Reading Blue Coat School Boat Club
23 43 CLD Clydesdale Amateur Rowing Club
24 42 CLS Chester le Street Amateur Rowing Club
25 39 ROB Rob Roy Boat Club

39 HIN Hinksey Sculling School
27 33 LAM Lambton Rowing Club

33 STK Trentham Boat Club
29 32 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club

32 GHS George Heriot's School Rowing Club
31 30 DUR Durham Amateur Rowing Club

30 NRC Nottingham Rowing Club
30 BEB Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

34 29 CAL Calpe Rowing Club
35 28 CBR City of Bristol Rowing Club

28 MHD Maidenhead Rowing Club
37 27 EXE Exeter Rowing Club

27 CBS Cambois Rowing Club
39 26 SCP Strathclyde Park Rowing Club
40 23 DBY Derby Rowing Club
41 21 NCR Nottinghamshire County Rowing Assn

21 LDU Leeds, University Of, Boat Club
43 20 CAB Cantabrigian Rowing Club

20 WBK Walbrook Rowing Club
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Rank Points Club

45 18 GLB Globe Rowing Club
18 KRC Kingston Rowing Club
18 EHU Edinburgh University Boat Club
18 OUB Oxford University Boat Club
18 TYU Tyne United Rowing Club

50 17 NWK Newark Rowing Club
51 16 LER Leicester Rowing Club

16 AKN Auriol Kensington Rowing Club
16 WLT Walton Rowing Club
16 ABV A.B. Severn Boat Club

55 15 NTN Northampton Rowing Club
56 13 COX City of Oxford Rowing Club
57 12 PET Peterborough City Rowing Club

12 WTN Warrington Rowing Club
12 MOC Monmouth Comprehensive School Boat Club
12 WEY Weybridge Rowing Club
12 SUA Stratford-upon-Avon Boat Club
12 BUL Burton Leander Rowing Club
12 TRF Trafford Rowing Club

64 11 SHS Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club
65 10 KGS Kingston Grammar School Boat Club

10 BRE Brentford Boat Club
67 9 AVN Avon County Rowing Club
68 8 QEH Queen Elizabeth High School Rowing Club

8 SHU Sheffield University Rowing Club
8 CNN Cambridge '99 Rowing Club
8 UBI Birmingham, University of, Boat Club
8 INF Infinity Boat Club
8 BED Bedford Rowing Club
8 HAM Hampton School Boat Club

75 7 HEX Hexham Rowing Club
76 6 WRR Worcester Rowing Club

6 GLW Glasgow Rowing Club
6 CUB Cambridge University Boat Club
6 SAU St Andrews University Boat Club

80 5 ARD Ardingly Rowing Club
5 HOL Hollingworth Lake Rowing Club
5 GLU Glasgow University Boat Club
5 BER Berwick Amateur Rowing Club
5 SWI Swindon Rowing Club

85 4 DAT Dart Totnes Amateur Rowing Club
4 SIV St Ives Rowing Club
4 MIL Millfield School Boat Club
4 TYN Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
4 STP Stourport Boat Club
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Rank Points Club

85 4 FAL Falcon Boat Club
92 3 MDT Mediterranean Rowing Club

3 YRK York City Rowing Club
3 SNE St Neots Rowing Club

96 2 CSN Sunderland, City of, Rowing Club
2 NGU Nottingham University Boat Club
2 DEW Derwent Rowing Club
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For senior events

Rank Points Club

1 52 BAU Bath University Boat Club

2 48 TRC Thames Rowing Club
3 40 HER Hereford Rowing Club
4 36 HIN Hinksey Sculling School
5 27 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club
6 24 NRC Nottingham Rowing Club
7 23 DBY Derby Rowing Club
8 21 LDU Leeds, University Of, Boat Club
9 18 KRC Kingston Rowing Club

18 EHU Edinburgh University Boat Club
18 OUB Oxford University Boat Club
18 CCS Claires Court School Boat Club

13 16 LER Leicester Rowing Club
16 AKN Auriol Kensington Rowing Club

15 14 CLD Clydesdale Amateur Rowing Club
16 13 LEE Leeds Rowing Club
17 12 GLB Globe Rowing Club

12 WRC Wallingford Rowing Club
12 STK Trentham Boat Club
12 WTN Warrington Rowing Club
12 SWB Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club

22 11 NWK Newark Rowing Club
23 8 COX City of Oxford Rowing Club

8 SHU Sheffield University Rowing Club
8 UBI Birmingham, University of, Boat Club
8 SWP Sir William Perkins's School Rowing Club
8 MAR Marlow Rowing Club

28 6 WRR Worcester Rowing Club
6 CUB Cambridge University Boat Club
6 SAU St Andrews University Boat Club

31 5 NCR Nottinghamshire County Rowing Assn
5 ARD Ardingly Rowing Club
5 HOL Hollingworth Lake Rowing Club

34 4 DAT Dart Totnes Amateur Rowing Club
4 WEY Weybridge Rowing Club
4 STP Stourport Boat Club

37 3 AVN Avon County Rowing Club
39 2 SGC St George's College Boat Club

2 NGU Nottingham University Boat Club
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For junior events

Rank Points Club

1 272 WRC Wallingford Rowing Club

2 193 WBS The Windsor Boys' School Boat Club
3 130 CCS Claires Court School Boat Club
4 123 LEE Leeds Rowing Club
5 116 MAR Marlow Rowing Club
6 100 HPY Hartpury University & College Boat Club
7 96 SWP Sir William Perkins's School Rowing Club
8 90 ASR Aberdeen Schools Rowing Association
9 75 HEN Henley Rowing Club
10 64 TRT Trent Rowing Club
11 61 TSS Tideway Scullers School
12 59 NUN Nottingham and Union Rowing Club
13 54 SGC St George's College Boat Club
14 52 GGA Glasgow Academy Rowing Club

52 GMS Great Marlow School Boat Club
16 51 GWC George Watsons College RC
17 50 BAE Barn Elms Rowing Club

50 HER Hereford Rowing Club
19 48 RBL Reading Blue Coat School Boat Club
20 42 CLS Chester le Street Amateur Rowing Club
21 40 SWB Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club
22 39 ROB Rob Roy Boat Club
23 33 LAM Lambton Rowing Club
24 32 GHS George Heriot's School Rowing Club
25 30 DUR Durham Amateur Rowing Club

30 BEB Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
27 29 CLD Clydesdale Amateur Rowing Club

29 CAL Calpe Rowing Club
29 28 CBR City of Bristol Rowing Club

28 MHD Maidenhead Rowing Club
31 27 EXE Exeter Rowing Club

27 CBS Cambois Rowing Club
33 26 SCP Strathclyde Park Rowing Club
34 21 STK Trentham Boat Club
35 20 CAB Cantabrigian Rowing Club

20 WBK Walbrook Rowing Club
37 18 TYU Tyne United Rowing Club
38 16 WLT Walton Rowing Club

16 NCR Nottinghamshire County Rowing Assn
16 ABV A.B. Severn Boat Club

41 15 NTN Northampton Rowing Club
42 12 PET Peterborough City Rowing Club

12 MOC Monmouth Comprehensive School Boat Club
12 SUA Stratford-upon-Avon Boat Club
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Rank Points Club

42 12 BUL Burton Leander Rowing Club
12 TRF Trafford Rowing Club

47 11 SHS Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club
48 10 KGS Kingston Grammar School Boat Club

10 BRE Brentford Boat Club
50 8 QEH Queen Elizabeth High School Rowing Club

8 CNN Cambridge '99 Rowing Club
8 WEY Weybridge Rowing Club
8 INF Infinity Boat Club
8 BED Bedford Rowing Club
8 HAM Hampton School Boat Club

56 7 HEX Hexham Rowing Club
57 6 GLW Glasgow Rowing Club

6 NRC Nottingham Rowing Club
6 NWK Newark Rowing Club
6 GLB Globe Rowing Club
6 AVN Avon County Rowing Club

62 5 GLU Glasgow University Boat Club
5 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club
5 COX City of Oxford Rowing Club
5 BER Berwick Amateur Rowing Club
5 SWI Swindon Rowing Club

67 4 SIV St Ives Rowing Club
4 MIL Millfield School Boat Club
4 TYN Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
4 FAL Falcon Boat Club

72 3 MDT Mediterranean Rowing Club
3 YRK York City Rowing Club
3 SNE St Neots Rowing Club
3 HIN Hinksey Sculling School

76 2 CSN Sunderland, City of, Rowing Club
2 DEW Derwent Rowing Club
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